
Name:

Address:

State Code:

GSTIN ID: 

PAN No.: 

S. No. File No.
Particulars of 

Service
SAC Amount

1

2

PL-259-226-

297

Current Asset ( 

Securities and 

Financial Assets) 

Valuation

998399 2,25,000.00Rs.                    

3

PL-066-057-

077

L&B, P&M, Other 

Misc. Fixed Assets 

Valuation
998399

4

PL-730-630-

975

L&B, P&M, Other 

Misc. Fixed Assets 

Valuation
998399

5

PL-730-630-

972

L&B, P&M, Other 

Misc. Fixed Assets 

Valuation
998399

6

PL-730-630-

964

L&B, P&M, Other 

Misc. Fixed Assets 

Valuation
998399

7

PL-730-630-

968

L&B, P&M, Other 

Misc. Fixed Assets 

Valuation
998399

8

PL-730-630-

973

L&B, P&M, Other 

Misc. Fixed Assets 

Valuation
998399

AABCA0043K

10,00,000.00Rs.                  

Hemgiri Coal Washery, Village 

Kanika, Tehsil Hemgiri Dist. 

Sundargarh, Odisha

C-102, LGF, New Multan Nagar, 

Surya Enclave, New Delhi - 110056

Village Chakabora, Dist. - Korba, 

Chhattisgarh

Pandaprpauni, Tehsil - Rajpura, 

Dist. - Chandrapur, Pin - 442905

Village Gevra, Dist. Korba, 

Chhattisgarh

Village Chakabura Thesil Khatgora 

Dist. Korba, Chhattisgarh

(15 MW Wind Farm), Village 

Ghatnandre, Taluka Kavathe 

Mahankal, Dist. Sangli, 

Maharashtra

ACB (India) Limited

OFFICE TOWER, 7TH FLOOR, AMBIENCE MALL, NATIONAL HIGHWAY 8, GURGAON, HARYANA- 122002

06

06AABCA0043K2Z4

Address

Summary of Valuaion of Additional Assets

INVOICE NO.:OCT/2024/UP70 INVOICE DATE: 18/10/2024 PoS (STATE):HR

Details of Receiver (Billed to) Payment Due- Immediately

R.K. Associates Valuers & Techno Engineering Consultants (P) Ltd

Corporate Office: D-39, 2nd Floor, Noida-201301

CIN No.: U74140DL2014PTC272484

PAN No.: AAHCR0845G

GST No: 09AAHCR0845G1ZB

MSME No: UDYAM-UP-28-0019396



9
PL-068-059-

079

Built-UP Unit 

Valuation
998399

10

PL-730-630-

965

L&B, P&M, Other 

Misc. Fixed Assets 

Valuation
998399

11
PL-730-630-

983

Built-UP Unit 

Valuation
998399

12
PL-730-630-

971

P&M Valuation
998399

13

PL-730-630-

967

L&B, P&M, Other 

Misc. Fixed Assets 

Valuation
998399

14

PL-730-630-

966

L&B, P&M, Other 

Misc. Fixed Assets 998399

15

PL-730-630-

970

L&B, P&M, Other 

Misc. Fixed Assets 

Valuation
998399

16
PL-067-058-

078

Built-UP Unit
998399

100%  Rs.                 12,25,000.00 

0%  Rs.                                  -   

0%  Rs.                                  -   

18%  Rs.                   2,20,500.00 

 Rs.                 14,45,500.00 

 Rs.                                  -   

 Rs.                        8,675.00 

 Rs.                 14,54,175.00 

Total Advance Amount Paid 

Net  Amount to be Payable  

If you are making an online payment, please quote our Invoice no. positively in your remittance advice to provide 

you acknowledgement of the payment.

Out Of Pocket Expenses

NOTE :
(1) Incase you choose to make payment by Cheque/DD, please make the same payable to  'R.K Associates Valuers & Techno 

Engineering Consultants (P) Ltd.'

(2) If you are deducting Income Tax at source from the payment due to us, please issue us the TDS Certificate positively with 

in the same quarter. Otherwise, we will be forced to claim the TDS amount from you.

Payment Terms: Bill payment should be cleared within 7 days from the date of Bill after which customer will be liable to pay 

the amount with 18% monthly interest on the total Bill amount, calculated on pro-rata basis for each passing day.

Total Invoice Value (In Words) Total Taxable Amount

RUPEES: Fourteen Lakhs Fifty Four Thousand 

One Hundred Seventy Five Only

CGST

Account Details For Online Payment :

R K ASSO VALUERS AND TECHNO ENGG CONS PVT
Bank Name & Branch Address  : State bank of India, Swasthya Vihar, 9, Rajdhani Enclave 

Delhi 110092
A/C Number : 36614233319

Branch Code : 07085

IFSC Code : SBIN0007085

MICR Code : 110002152

SGST

IGST

Total Amount With  Taxes

Village Renkey, Tehsil Pali, Dist. 

Korba, Chhattisgarh - 495446

Binjhari Coal Washery Village 

Binjhari, Tehsil Katghora Dist. - 

Korba, Chhatisgarh

Flat No. 03, DDA, Vasant Enclave, 

Delhi - 110057

10,00,000.00Rs.                  

Flat No. 18, DDA, Vasant Enclave, 

Delhi - 110057

Village Ratija, P.O. Nonbirra, Distt. - 

Korba, Chhattisgarh

7th Floor, Office Tower, Ambience 

Mall NH-8, Gurgaon - 122002

Village Dipka, Tehsil Katghora, Dist. 

- Korba, Chhattisgarh

( 2 x 135 MW TPP), Village 

Kasaipali, Tehsil Katghora, Dist. - 

Korba, Chhattisgarh


